FORM 21 Campaign Disclosure Statement
and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Flection Act
(Sections 147,11, 147.3, 147.4)

MUNICIPALITY: Rr‘\(‘ Ky Niew CDLl 0 ‘( (L . PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate: h\a_{q ’D(}L\I l(k S G_cu:‘c—(Ji_
Candidate's Mailing Address; \ pda) Becg CS P \l ATS ae (P resce r\t

C n.\a fra | ) o , Alberta

Postal cBa)e”T'“"t_i 262

NOTE:

if a candidate's entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate’s own funds and the candidate's funds are
not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the Local Authorities Election Act, the candidate is not required to file this
document or open and deposit the funds intc a campaign account,

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, Is a public document,

Campaign Period Revenue
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:
1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less $ S50, G

2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and :
address (attach listing and amount} $ g! aYe) gele)

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned s 9 56
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS {fine 1+2-3) % Y
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount coniributed out of candidate’s own funds $ lopg ©°
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $

7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate’s previous election campaign $

8. TOTAL OTHER SOURGCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) 5 \ono.e°
9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $ S0, bt

Campaign Period Expenditures

10. Campaign Period Expenses Paid $ Unpaid $ TOTAL $ 5! O\ L\LI

Campaign Period Surplus {Deficit)

{deduct line 10 from line 9) $ . &

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information

iEqU'!Ed und thc 47.4 of the LOC«?J AUIJEOITIISS EIQC{I’O” Act.

o

Signature of Candidate Date

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the municipality in which the candidate was n
election.

ITIS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT

LGS0002 (2013/04)

40 2013 Election Candidate Package



[Eontﬁbuﬁons

Name(s)
Delia and Matthew Stayner
Gwen and Joseph Carson

Catherine and George Chapel

William Corbett

Katherine and Myron Cannady

Deborah and Darrin Durda
Andrea and Dennis Zahn
Suchetna Channan

Ombkar Channan

Mary and Phillip Lockwood
Richard Erickson

J Richard Harris

Carol and Ray Williams
Lynn Davies and James Peta
Nancy and Derald Smith
Genevieve Chaconas

Alan Sacuta

Contributions $100 or less
Contributions over $100
Total Contributions

Iﬁeposits

Date of Deposit
August 26, 2013
September 26, 2013
September 30, 2013
October 3, 2013
October 15, 2013
October 24, 2013

|Expenses

October 02, 2013
August 15, 2013
November 7, 2013
September 3, 2013
October 14, 2013
September 17, 2013
August 31, 2013
October 30, 2013
September 17, 2013
October 8, 2013

Subtotals
January 14, 2014
January 14, 2014

Address *

Removed for Security Purposes
— Public Posting

* All mailing addresses are Calgary

Contributors Name(s)

Sacuta

Corbett, Chapel, Stayner, Carson
Zahn, Durda, Cannady

Smith, Davies/Peta

Lockwood, Harris, Williams, Erickson, Channan

Chaconas

Total Contributions

Signs and Graphics Today - Banners
ATB - Bank Charges and Cheques
Bear's Den - Campaign Wind-up
Staples - Brochure paper

London Drugs - Receipt book
RockyView County - Maps

eToner - Brochure printing toner
RockyView Weekly - Campaign Ads
Signs and Graphics Today - Sign posts
Signs and Graphics Today - Signs

Lindy and Alan Sacuta - Expenses
Lindy and Alan Sacuta - Clear account

Contribution
500
500
750
300
100
500
250
100
100
200
100
500
400
250

50
100
1000
550
5150
5700

Deposit total
1000
2050
850
300
1400
100

5700

From ATB
201.60
21.37

From Sacuta

1,549.99
54.32
2.61
27.30
282.40
3,113.25
147.00
201.60

22297 537847
5,378.47
98.56

5,700.00



