## Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act (Sections 147.11, 147.3, 147.4)

MUNICIPALITY: ROCKY VIEW County , PI	ROVINCE OF ALBERTA
Full Name of Candidate: Alan David Sacuta	
Candidate's Mailing Address: 120 Bearspan Village Cresce	· nt
Calacty	Alberta
Postal Code T3L 2P2	, Albeita
NOTE:	
If a candidate's entire election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate's own funds and the not more than \$10,000, under Section 147.11 of the <i>Local Authorities Election Act</i> , the candidate is not document or open and deposit the funds into a campaign account.	he candidate's funds are ot required to file this
This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.	
Campaign Period Revenue	
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:	
1. Total amount of contributions of \$100.00 or less	\$ 550.00
2. Total amount of all contributions of \$100.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and	
address (attach listing and amount)  NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service cor	\$4150.00
Deduct total amount of contributions returned	00 = 1
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)	\$ 98.56
OTHER SOURCES:	\$ 4601.54
Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds	
Total net amount received from fund-raising functions	\$ 1000.00
	\$
<ul><li>7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign</li><li>8. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7)</li></ul>	\$
	\$ 1000.00
9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8)	\$ 5601. 44
Campaign Period Expenditures	î.
10. Campaign Period Expenses Paid \$ Unpaid \$ TOTA	1 \$ 5601. 44
Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit)	
(deduct line 10 from line 9)	\$
ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE	
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect required under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.	the information
H taula 17 Jan	2014
Signature of Candidate Date	
Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the municipality in which the candidate velection.	was norpifiated for
IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT	· / salas
LGS0002 (2013/04)	JAN 17 2014
2013 Election Candidate Package	PVC 012 060

Contributions	]	
Name(s)	Address *	Contribution
Delia and Matthew Stayner	<u></u>	500
Gwen and Joseph Carson		500
Catherine and George Chapel		750
William Corbett		300
Katherine and Myron Cannady		100
Deborah and Darrin Durda		500
Andrea and Dennis Zahn		250
Suchetna Channan		100
Omkar Channan	Removed for Security Purposes	100
Mary and Phillip Lockwood	<ul> <li>Public Posting</li> </ul>	200
Richard Erickson		100
J Richard Harris	3 <b>4</b> 3	500
Carol and Ray Williams		400
Lynn Davies and James Peta		250
Nancy and Derald Smith		50
Genevieve Chaconas		100
Alan Sacuta		1000
Contributions \$100 or less		550
Contributions over \$100		5150
Total Contributions		5700
	* All mailing addresses are Calgary	

Deposits		
Date of Deposit	Contributors Name(s)	Deposit total
August 26, 2013	Sacuta	1000
September 26, 2013	Corbett, Chapel, Stayner, Carson	2050
September 30, 2013	Zahn, Durda, Cannady	850
October 3, 2013	Smith, Davies/Peta	300
October 15, 2013	Lockwood, Harris, Williams, Erickson, Channan	1400
October 24, 2013	Chaconas	100
	Total Contributions	5700

Expenses			
		From ATB	From Sacuta
October 02, 2013	Signs and Graphics Today - Banners	201.60	
August 15, 2013	ATB - Bank Charges and Cheques	21.37	
November 7, 2013	Bear's Den - Campaign Wind-up		1,549.99
September 3, 2013	Staples - Brochure paper		54.32
October 14, 2013	London Drugs - Receipt book		2.61
September 17, 2013	RockyView County - Maps		27.30
August 31, 2013	eToner - Brochure printing toner		282.40
October 30, 2013	RockyView Weekly - Campaign Ads		3,113.25
September 17, 2013	Signs and Graphics Today - Sign posts		147.00
October 8, 2013	Signs and Graphics Today - Signs		201.60
Subtotals		222.97	5,378.47
January 14, 2014	Lindy and Alan Sacuta - Expenses	5,378.47	Approximation (Amilian (Amili
January 14, 2014	Lindy and Alan Sacuta - Clear account	98.56	
		5,700.00	